
HOT ESPRESSO CREATIONS

2.69

SINGLE DOPPIO TRIPLE QUAD

3.39 3.692.39ESPRESSO
DECAF ESPRESSO 

SMALL

3.89
3.89
4.49
2.39

4.59

MEDIUM

4.59
4.59
5.39
3.19

5.29

LARGE ICED

4.89
-

5.69
-

5.69

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
AMERICANO

2.39 3.19 -DECAF AMERICANO
CHAI LATTE

HOT DRIP COFFEE

SMALL - 2.39 | MEDIUM - 3.19 | LARGE - 4.00
GERRY’S HOUSE BLEND DRIP COFFEE

FEATURING

5.19 5.394.39
Brewed Green Jasmine Tea, Steamed 
Lemonade + Spicy Mango Flavor Shot

THE SPICY MANGO

3.49 3.692.99ASSORTED FLAVORS

5.19 5.394.39MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE

HOT RISHI TEA SMALL MEDIUM LARGE



SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

ON TAP
3.39
3.39
3.39
5.19
4.39
6.99

3.69
3.69
3.69

-
4.89
7.99

RISHI ICED TEA (BLACK OR GREEN)
RISHI DECAF ICED TEA (ELDERBERRY HIBISCUS)
RISHI ICED TEA & LEMONDADE
PASSION CAT NITRO COLD BREW
PASSION CAT COLD BREW
KOMBUCHADE® MANGO TUMERIC

2.99 3.49
LEMONADE

3.99 4.493.39
3.39 3.99 4.49

HOT STEAMED CARAMEL APPLE CIDER

HOT DARK CHOCOLATE
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE

OTHER DRINKS
5.194.694.19

MEDIUM LARGE

0.70NON-DAIRY SUBSTITUTION 0.80ASSORTED FLAVOR SHOT

BLENDED DRINKS
5.69
5.69
5.29
5.99

5.99
5.99
5.69
6.29

MOCHA
CARAMEL
COFFEE
ESPRESSO

6.495.99RED VELVET

MEDIUM LARGE

Bagel 
Special
bagel, cream cheese, 
and medium coffee



AVAILABLE UNTIL 11AM

PAPA NICHOLAS 9.49
bacon. scrambled egg. feta cheese. grape tomato. 
avocado. onion jam. pesto aioli.

WAKEY WAKEY, EGGS AND BAKEY 8.49bacon. scrambled eggs. cheddar cheese.

THE ARLINGTON 8.49sausage. scrambled eggs. cheddar cheese.

GERRY’S CLASSIC 7.49scrambled eggs. cheddar cheese.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

IDPH Notice to Consumers: Please communicate any food allergies to an employee of this 
establishment and that employee shall communicate that food allergy information to the 

Person In Charge or Certified Food Protection Manager on duty at this establishment.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES SERVED ON FOCACCIA BREAD.
GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.



GLUTEN FRIENDLY

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

NEW YORK-STYLE BAGELS
ASK US ABOUT TODAY’S FLAVORS 
choice of plain or veggie cream cheese or whipped butter

3.19

SCONE
Chocolate Chip with Vanilla Glaze
Cranberry Orange with Orange Glaze
Cinnamon Swirl with Vanilla Glaze

3.69

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 3.99

FLOURLESS SEMI-SWEET BROWNIE 2.99

BAKERY & TREATS
HAND CRAFTED AND FRESHLY BAKED IN THE CAFE. 

CINNAMON SUGAR DUFFIN 2.79

OREO CAKE POP 1.99

LARGE COOKIE
Chocolate Chip
M&M Chocolate Chip

2.99

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM CUP
Chocolate, Vanilla or Swirl

3.29



AVAILABLE AFTER 11AM

THE BG BLT 10.99
bacon. avocado. lettuce. tomato. hearth roll.

THE FRONTIER 10.59turkey. pepper jack cheese. chipotle mayo. multi-grain bread.
THE PROSPECTOR 10.59roast beef. cheddar cheese. horseradish mayo. hearth roll.

HUSKY HAM 10.59ham. swiss cheese. sweet-heat mustard. multi-grain bread.

ITALIAN DREAM 8.99mozzarella cheese. tomato. pesto. balsamic glaze. hearth roll.

SANDWICHES

COLD

THE BIG ED 12.99
turkey. bacon. cheddar cheese. tomato. greens. 
buttermilk ranch. rustic panini bread.

SWEET HEAT 11.99pulled chicken. tomato. onion jam. chipotle mayo. 
rustic panini bread.

THREE-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE 8.19cheddar cheese. mozzarella cheese. pepper jack. 
rustic panini bread.

HOT

ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE LETTUCE, TOMATO AND ONION
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ENJOY COMPLEMENTARY POTATO CHIPS 
AND PICKLE. GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



AVAILABLE AFTER 11AM

MEDITERRANEAN TRIP 11.99
house greens and romaine mix. garbanzo beans. feta cheese. 

served with home-made croutons

tomato. cucumber. kalamata olives. onion. mediterranean 
feta dressing.

TUSCAN TOMATO BISQUE 6.29

MINESTRONE 6.29
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR 6.29

SALADS

SOUPS
BOWL OF SOUP SERVED WITH SIDE OF BAGUETTE 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

IDPH Notice to Consumers: Please communicate any food allergies to an employee of this 
establishment and that employee shall communicate that food allergy information to the 

Person In Charge or Certified Food Protection Manager on duty at this establishment.

GERRY’S PERFECT PAIR
Bowl of Tuscan Tomato Bisque Soup and Grilled Cheese Sandwich

13.99


