HOT DRIP COFFEE

FEATURING **Passion House**

GERRY'S HOUSE BLEND DRIP COFFEE SMALL - 2.39 | MEDIUM - 3.19 | LARGE - 4.00

HOT ESPRESSO CREATIONS

	SINGLE	DOPPIO	TRIPLE	QUAD
ESPRESSO DECAF ESPRESSO	2.39	2.69	3.39	3.69
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	ICED
LATTE	3.89	4.59	4.89	✓
CAPPUCCINO	3.89	4.59	-	
МОСНА	4.49	5.39	5.69	✓
AMERICANO	2.39	3.19	-	
DECAF AMERICANO	2.39	3.19	-	
CHAI LATTE	4.59	5.29	5.69	•
HOT RISHI TEA		SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
ASSORTED FLAVORS		2.99	3.49	3.69
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE		4.39	5.19	5.39
THE SPICY MANGO Brewed Green Jasmine Tea, Stea Lemonade + Spicy Mango Flavor		4.39	5.19	5.39



ΟΝ ΤΑΡ	MEDIUM	LARGE
RISHI ICED TEA (BLACK OR GREEN)	3.39	3.69
RISHI DECAF ICED TEA (ELDERBERRY HIBIS)	CUS) 3.39	3.69
RISHI ICED TEA & LEMONDADE	3.39	3.69
PASSION CAT NITRO COLD BREW	5.19	-
PASSION CAT COLD BREW	4.39	4.89
KOMBUCHADE® MANGO TUMERIC	6.99	7.99
LEMONADE	2.99	3.49
BLENDED DRINKS	MEDIUM	LARGE
МОСНА	5.69	5.99
CARAMEL	5.69	5.99
COFFEE	5.29	5.69
ESPRESSO	5.99	6.29
RED VELVET	5.99	6.49
OTHER DRINKS SMA	LL MEDIUM	LARGE
HOT STEAMED CARAMEL APPLE CIDER 4.1	9 4.69	5.19
HOT DARK CHOCOLATE 3.3	9 3.99	4.49
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE 3.3	9 3.99	4.49

ASSORTED FLAVOR SHOT 0.80 NON-DAIRY SUBSTITUTION 0.70



BAGEL, CREAM CHEESE, AND MEDIUM COFFEE

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

AVAILABLE UNTIL 11AM

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES SERVED ON FOCACCIA BREAD. GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

PAPA NICHOLAS bacon. scrambled egg. feta cheese. grape tomato. avocado. onion jam. pesto aioli.	9.49
WAKEY WAKEY, EGGS AND BAKEY bacon. scrambled eggs. cheddar cheese.	8.49
THE ARLINGTON sausage. scrambled eggs. cheddar cheese.	8.49
GERRY'S CLASSIC scrambled eggs. cheddar cheese.	7.49

IDPH Notice to Consumers: Please communicate any food allergies to an employee of this establishment and that employee shall communicate that food allergy information to the Person In Charge or Certified Food Protection Manager on duty at this establishment.



BAKERY & TREATS AVAILABLE ALL DAY

HAND CRAFTED AND FRESHLY BAKED IN THE CAFE.

NEW YORK-STYLE BAGELS ASK US ABOUT TODAY'S FLAVORS	3.19
choice of plain or veggie cream cheese or whipped butter	
SCONE	3.69
Chocolate Chip with Vanilla Glaze Cranberry Orange with Orange Glaze	
Cinnamon Swirl with Vanilla Glaze	
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 🏈	3.99
FLOURLESS SEMI-SWEET BROWNIE 🛞	2.99
CINNAMON SUGAR DUFFIN	2.79
OREO CAKE POP	1.99
LARGE COOKIE Chocolate Chip M&M Chocolate Chip	2.99

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM CUP 🛞	3.29
Chocolate, Vanilla or Swirl	





SANDWICHES AVAILABLE AFTER 11AM

rustic panini bread.

ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE LETTUCE, TOMATO AND ONION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ENJOY COMPLEMENTARY POTATO CHIPS AND PICKLE. GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

COLD	
THE BG BLT NEW bacon. avocado. lettuce. tomato. hearth roll.	10.99
THE FRONTIER NEW turkey. pepper jack cheese. chipotle mayo. multi-grain	bread. 10.59
THE PROSPECTOR NEW roast beef. cheddar cheese. horseradish mayo. hearth i	roll. 10.59
HUSKY HAM NEW ham. swiss cheese. sweet-heat mustard. multi-grain br	read. 10.59
ITALIAN DREAM mozzarella cheese. tomato. pesto. balsamic glaze. hea	rth roll. 8.99
HOT	
THE BIG ED turkey. bacon. cheddar cheese. tomato. greens. buttermilk ranch. rustic panini bread.	12.99
SWEET HEAT pulled chicken. tomato. onion jam. chipotle mayo. rustic panini bread.	11.99
THREE-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE cheddar cheese. mozzarella cheese. pepper jack.	8.19



SALADS AVAILABLE AFTER 11AM

MEDITERRANEAN TRIP

house greens and romaine mix. garbanzo beans. feta cheese. tomato. cucumber. kalamata olives. onion. mediterranean feta dressing.

SOUPS

BOWL OF SOUP SERVED WITH SIDE OF BAGUETTE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

TUSCAN TOMATO BISQUE served with home-made croutons	6.29
MINESTRONE	6.29
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR	6.29

GERRY'S PERFECT PAIR	3.99
Bowl of Tuscan Tomato Bisque Soup and Grilled Cheese Sandwich	

IDPH Notice to Consumers: Please communicate any food allergies to an employee of this establishment and that employee shall communicate that food allergy information to the Person In Charge or Certified Food Protection Manager on duty at this establishment.

11.99

